	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1)	CHARLES F. ERICKSEN	JR OFFICE USE ONLY					
(2)	Name 15 ESSINGTON LANE						
	PALM COAST, FL 321	07-01-11A.11:03 ∞cvp					
	City, State, Zip Code						
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:					
(4)							
-	(E) DEDORT	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED					
Cove		OG / 30 / 2011 Report Type Q2					
Mo	original	Report Independent Expenditure Report					
(6)	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash	a & Checks \$ 899,00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 1285.70					
Loar	s \$	Transfers to Office Account \$					
Tota	Monetary	Total Monetary \$ 285.70					
In-Ki	nd \$						
		(8) Other Distributions \$					
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 2099,00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date					
	(11) CERTIFICATION						
<u> </u>		on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
согге	tify that I have examined this report and it is true, ect, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
	ype name) CHARLES F. ERICKSEN II. Individual (only for action ferring rommun.) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSEN / R Challiperson (only for PC, PTY & election tering commun organization)					
Si	gnature	Signature					

(1) Name CHARLES FERKKSEN VR (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	04,01,201	lthrou	gh 06,	30,20	ll (4) Page	1	of 5
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Со Туре	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
05,09,11	TIM MCDONNELL 8 HORANCIA PL PALM COAST, FL 32164	I	HEALTH Services	CAS			12.00
05,09,11	UCKIEMCDONALI 8 HORANCIAPL PALM COAST, R 32164	Fl	HEALTH Services				(2.00
05,09,11	LEE WILLMAN 39A FL.PK PALM COAST FL	H		CAS			12.00
05,09,11	DEBANBARIL 2 BIAIRTON CT PALM COAST, EL 32137		CLETUCAL Repu AGENT	CAS			20.00
04,19,11	GLENN LAURY 55 WATERVIEW-DI NORTH PAIM COAST, F-L 32/37	<u></u> [H	Retira	CHE			100,00
05,09,11	TIM MCDONNECO 8 HORAUCIA PL PALM COAST, EL 32164	I	HEALTH Services	CAS			1.00
05,10,11	MARI MOLINA 40 RAMBLEWOOD PALM COAST FL 3214		petined	CAS	·		12.00
05,10,11	BECKYBEARSS P.O. ROX 50405 PALM COASTITIS		retired	CAS		-	2,∞

(1) Name CHARLES I, ERICKSEN JA (2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period	04,01,11	throu	gh () (6)	30,20	(4) Page	2	of 5_
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	•	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
05,10,11	PALM COAST, FL 3235	I	RETIRED	CAS			12.00
05,10,11	STEVE MACHISK P.D. BOX 35455 PALM COAST, FL	[-]	ReTRE	CAS			12.00
05,10,11	P.O. BOX 351455	エ	ReTIRE	CAS	• :		12.00
05,69,11	PALM GAST, FLUS CYD WEEKS 39 RYDER		Real	CHE			
12	PALM COAST, FL 32164		ESTATE				12,00
05,09,11	RIK WEEKS 39 RYDER PAIM COAST, FL	工	FENCE Dustracc	CHE			12,00
05,20,11	JALGY JUAN RODRIGUES 17 PRINCE MichA LAN PRIM COAST, FL			CAS			12.00
05,20,11	JOSH JACKSON WILLOW TRACE	丁	·	CAS			12,00
05,20,11	FB, FL 32136 HEATHER JACKSON BIRCH WOOD DR	7		CAS			12.00
16	P.C, EC32135	_					5 (1)

(1) Name CHARLES F. ERICKSEN JR (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	04,01,11	throu	gh <u>06</u> 1	30,20) ((4) Page	3	of 5
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Со Туре	Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
05,20,11	JILLACHARE 23 FELWOOD P.C.FL 32137	工		CAS			48,00
05,20,11	Robert Ericker 3475 Forest Rd Rissimmer, FL 34741			⊂As.			12,00
05,23,11	JOE ROSSHEIM 86 Colechester P.C 32137			CHE			12.00
05,23,11	R.J.DAILEY IEHRLY PC PC, FL BZ164	Τ		CHE			12,00
05,23,11	MCLAUGHLIND REALTY P.O. BX 351495 P.C. FL 32135	13	-	CHE			120.00
05,23,11	LEE WILLMAN 39 FLORIDA PK P.C. EL 32137	工		CAS			50,00
05,23,11	MARY JANE EDWARD GRAHAM 273 WELLINGTON P.C. 3 2164	1 1	-	CAS			24.00
05,23,11	NICK + SUSAN BEREDO 35 Christophen PC, FL 32137	<u></u>		CAS			24.00

(1) Name CHARLES F. ERICKSEN JR (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	04,01,11	throu	gh 🔿 🕒 /	30,20) [(4) Page	4	of 5
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
05, 23, 11 25	SHIRLEY + TOBY TOBIN 35 RIVERVIEW P.C. FL 32137	工		CAS			24.00
05,23,11	ROBERT KNAPP 8 BASSER LN P.C, FL 32137	I		CAS			12.00
05,23,11	JULES KWIATICOWSKI 7 BASSETT LN PC, FL 32137	工		CAS	· .		12.00
05,23,11	PHIL MARQUARD 33 WESTCEDA PC, FL 32164			CAS			12,00
05,23,11	DAWNY PEYTON 27 PICKETUNG P.C. F.L 32164	I		CAS			12.00
30	JOHN SLAWINSKI 16 CLEMENTINA P.C. FL32137	I		CAS			12.00
05, 23,11	MARY GABRIE 28 CROSSTIE P.C., FL 32137			CAS			12.00
05,23,11	ALISON RIMER 48 PEBBLESTONE PC, FL 32164	T		CAS		·	12.00

(1) Name	Ć Η	IARLES F. ERI	CKS	IL wa	(2)	I.D. Number		
) (3) Cover P	eriod	04,01,201	l throu	gh 🔿 6 /	30,20) ((4) Page	5	of <u>5</u>
(5)		(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)		Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence		Street Address &	c	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	·	
Number		City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
65,23,	11	ALAW PETERSON			CAS			12.00
33		125 WESTROBIND LN AC, FL 3216						12100
		ROBERT D, WILLIAM		UNIFORM				
06, 10,	11	CON WALLER		RETAIL				0 - 1
		MINI WAREHOUS	₽ (2)	CARPETINE	7 1 1 1			200.00
34		P.O. BOX 2360		Charter				
		HENDERSONVILLE NC 28793						
1 1								
		,						
1					-			
			<u> </u>					-
, ,								
<u> </u>]				
				İ				
				,				
1 1								
, ,			'					
		•	-					
							,	
			l					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
(1) Name CHARLES F. ERにはらい JR (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 04/01/11 through 06/30/2011 (4) Page 2 of 3

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
05/13/11	PALM COAST OBSERVER 1 FLORIDA PK PALM COAST, FL32137	Newspapen AD	moN		77.76
05/12/11	DOLPHIN PRINTING 4751 E, MOODY BLUD BUNNELL, FL 32110	RACK CARDS	Mon		171.20
5 /23/11	FUND RAISER @ BLACK CLOUD THUNDER GULCH BIKE 2131 N. US.#1 BUNNELL, F'L 32110	RAISER MEALS	mon		280.08
6/02/17	STAPLES POLD KINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 32137	Photo- copies	mon		10.83
06/04/11	BAD BOYS WRESTLING CLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB	PETITION	MON check 0991		ED 200
06/0711	FLAGIER CTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS P.O. BOX 901 BUNNell, FL 32110	PETITION CERTIFICATION	pcs		5,50
06/16/11	PALM COAST ST. U.S. P.O PALM COAST, FL 32137	STAMPS	MON		35,20
06/20/11	CITY OF PALM COAST PALM COAST, FL 32137	ASSESS MENT FEE	MON CHECK		114.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
(1) Name CHARLES F. ERICKSEN JR. (2) I.D. Number ______

(3) Cover Period 04/01/2011 through 06/30/2011 (4) F
--

	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
01) .	FLAGLER COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 20 AIRPORT Rd, 5#C PALM COAST, FL. 32164	ATTENDENCE AT GATHERING	PCS		10.00
04/20/11 02	FLAGER COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 20 AIRPORT Rd-S#C PALM COAST, FL 32164	TASTE OF	MON		30,00
04/20/11	STAPLES GOLD KINGS RO PALM COAST, FL 32137	OFFICE Supplies PRINTING	mon		67.39
096411	STITCH ART 808 MOODY LN FLAGLER BEACH EL 32136	MONOGRAM SHIRTS	mon		14.98
04/27/11	DOLPHIN PRINTING 4751 E. MOOPY BLUD BUNNELL, FL 3216	CARDS	MON		80,89
05/09/11 O6	STAPLES 90LD KINGS RD PALM COAST, EL 32137	photo copies	MON		11.77
5/1/1(07	FLAGLER CHAMBER COMMENCE 20 AIRPORT RD PALM COASTIFL 32164	ATIEW DENCE MEET A GREET	PC S		10.00
04/07/11	BANK OF AMERICA Belle Terre PALM COAST, FL 32164	Penu CASH ITEMS	PCW		60.00

Ţ

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT — ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Name CHARLES F. ERICKSENO J (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 04/01/201 (through 06/30/201 (4) Page 3 of 3

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
06/29/201	PALM COAST, EL 32137	MAGNETIC SIGNS FOR CAR	MON		74,90
06/34/2011 18	DOLPHIN PRINTING		MON		171.20
_//					
/ /	·				
//			·		
/ /					,
/ /					
//					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
(1) Name CHAR(ES に、ことにはららい 」(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period <u>O1 / 25/ 201</u> (through <u>O3/31 / 2011</u> (4) Page

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02/01/1	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 32137	PETITION FORMS SUPPLIES	DIS	DEL	27.65
02/01/11	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD PAIM COAST, FL 32137	PETITION FORMS SUPPLIES	MoN	ADD	27.65
02/03/11	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 32137	OFFICE SUPPLIES ENVELOPES	DIZ	DEL	12.84
02/03/11	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 3213?	EMNGTOGES ENDETIES OFFICE	mon	ADD	12.84
02/07/11	TARGET ROUTE 100 PALM COAST, FL 32164	OFFICE Supplies DISPLAY BOARD	DIS	DEL	48,49
02/07/11 20	TARGET ROUTE 100 PALM COAST, FL 32164	OFFICE Supplies DISPLAY BOARD	Mon	ADD	48,49
02/15/11	STITCH ART INK MOODY BLUD FLAGLER BEACH 32136	STITCHING OID SHIRTS	DIS	DEL	14,98
02/15/11 21	STITCH ART LINK MOODY BLVD FLAGLER BEACH, FL 3136	STITCHING ON SHIRTS	MON	ADD	14.98

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

2011 APR 21 AN 10:25 (

Amendual

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name CHARLES F, ERICKSEN	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period <u>OL</u> / <u>25</u> / <u>2011</u> through <u>O3</u> / <u>31</u> / <u>2011</u>	(4) Page 5 of 5

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02/16/11 8	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 32137	COPY	D12	DEL	13,77
02/16/11	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 32137	COPY	MoN	ADD	13,77
02/28/11	U.S. POSTAL SRUC PALM COAST, EL 32137	POSTAGE	DIS	DEL	35,20
02/28/11	U.S. POSTAL SRUC PAIM COAST, FL 32137	POSTAGE	Mon	ADD	35,20
03/16/11	STAPLES OLD KINGS ./ PA(M COAST, FL 32137	OFFICE	DIS	DEL	22,87
03/16/11 24	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD PALM CDAST, FL 32137	OFFICE	MoN	ADD	22,87
//	· .				•
//					
<u> </u>					

Political Committee CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBA	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
Address (number, and street)	(1) CHARLES F. ERICKSEN J	OFFICE USE ONLY				
City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number:	(2) IS ESSINGTON LAWR	2011 APR 5 AM 9:01 @				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number:	Palm Coast, FL 32	164				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): MAYQR CITY OF PALM COAST, F Political Committee Check if PC HAS DISBANDED Party Executive Committee CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED Party Executive Committee CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED Cover Period: From Ol / 25 / 2011 To O3 / 31 / 20 (1 Report Type Q1 Moriginal Amendment Special Election Report Independent Expenditure Report Cash & Checks 1050 00 Loans 150 00 Expenditures 295 60 Total Monetary 1200 00 In-Kind Total Monetary Contributions To Date 1 OTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date 1 OTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date 1 OTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date Cartify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. Cype name) CHARLES ERICKSEN Mayqua City of Passurer Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Committee Check if PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CHAS DISBANDED CHECK	City, State, Zip Code	·				
Candidate (office sought): MAYOR CITY OF ALM CAST, Political Committee Check if PC Has DISBANDED Party Executive Committee CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED Party Executive Committee CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED Cover Period: From Ol / 25 / 2011 To O3 / 31 / 2011 Report Type	☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED COVER Period: From Ol / 25 / 2011 To O 3 / 31 / 2011 Report Type Old Moriginal	☐ Candidate (office sought):	☐ Political Committee ☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
Cover Period: From O1 / 25 / 2011 To O3 / 31 / 2011 Report Type Q1 Moriginal Amendment Special Election Report Independent Expenditure Report						
Amendment Special Election Report Independent Expenditure Report	رد (5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT Cash & Checks \$ 1050.00	Cover Period: From Ol / 25 / 2011 To	03 / 31 / 20 (1 Report Type <u>Q1</u>				
Cash & Checks \$ 1050.00 Expenditures \$ 295.60 Loans \$ 150.00 Transfers to Office Account \$ Total Monetary \$ 295,60 In-Kind \$ (8) Other Distributions \$ (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1200.00 (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 295,60 (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 295,60 (11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name CHARLES F. ERICKSEN) (Type name CHARLES F. ERIC	☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report				
Cash & Checks \$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	, ,				
Total Monetary \$ 1200.00 In-Kind \$ (8) Other Distributions \$ (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1200.00 It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOUNT (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOUNT (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOUNT) (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOUNT (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOUNT) (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOUNT) (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOUNT)	Cash & Checks \$ 1050.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 295.60				
Monetary \$ 2 15, 60	Loans \$ 150.00					
(8) Other Distributions (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1200.00 (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 275,60 (11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSOU)	Total Monetary \$ 1200.00					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1200.00 (11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSON (Type name CHARLES F. ERICKSON) Attributividual (only for Attribusurer Deputy Treasurer X Candisate Chairperson (only for PC-RTY 8)	In-Kind \$					
\$ 293.60 (11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSEN) (Type name CHARLES F. ERICKSEN) Attradividual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Charles are Charl		1 \ '				
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	1000	1 20 T (2)				
Certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. Correct, and complete. Correct, and complete.	(11) CERTIFICATION					
correct, and complete. (Type name) CHARLES F. ERICKSEW) (Type name CHARLES F. ERICKSEW) (Type name) Charles F. ERICKSEW) (Type name CHARLES F. ERICKSEW) (Type name) Charles F. ERICKSEW) (Type name) Charles F. ERICKSEW)						
Individual (only for Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, RTY 8						
Signature Signature	Individual (only for election eering comprise) The asurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, RTY & electhocering community organization)				

2011 APR SAM 9:01

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	CHARLES	F. ERICKSEN J	-15	(2) 1.D. Number	
					•

(3) Cover Period	01/25/11	throu	gh 03,	31,20	[(4) Page	1	of 2
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	С Туре	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01,25,11	ERICKSEN CHARLES E. JR IS ESSINGTONIA PALM COAST, EL 32164	1	Retieed	LOA			\$ 150,00
02,01,11	HOWELL, JACK PALM COAST, FL 32137	-	(Ketipe)	CHE			250,00
02,14,11	LANGELLO, MARI 3481 N. OCEANSHO FLAGLER BEACH, EL 32136	ر ^{لو} ا	Bosiness MAN	CHE			50,00
02,23,11	ERICKSEN CHARLES F. III 9638 MYRTLECK ORLANDO, FL 32832	1	CAR TECHWIGA	"CAS			50.00
02, 23,11	ERICKSEN JOY 9638mYRTIE CK 6 RLAN DO, FL 3 2832	1	HOSPITAL	C A5			50.00
02, 23, 11	ERICKSEN, ROBER 3475 FOREST RIGG LN KISSIMMEE, FL 34741		disasien	CAS	-		50.00
02,23,11	ERICKSEN YOLANDA 3475 FOREST RIGGE KISSIMMEE, TIS	'	(LER ICAL	CAS			50.00
02,13,11	ORAHOOD JASO 41 KELLY LN HANSCOM ARB MA 01731	9. –	U.S MILITARY	c AS		·	50,00

(1) Name CHARLES F. ERICKSEN JR (2) I.D. Number

•				_, , , , , ,		_	_
(3) Cover Period	01/25/11	throu	1gh 03	31,11	(4) Page	2_	of <u>2</u>
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02,23,11	ORAHOOD, MEGGAN 41 KELLY LN	,	RETAIL				50.00
	MA OLTZI ORAHOONCHRI	۲					
10	DUNKANUILE, TX 75137	i .	disabced	CAS			50.00
02,23,11	ORAHOOD, LOVE 226 MAIN PARK DUNCANVILLEI TX 75137		CLERICAL	CAS			50.00
02,23,11	ERICKSEN, JON 6977 MALALEUCY OR COCOA, FL 32927	l .	UNEMPIOTE	CAS			50.00
03,02,11	PERKOVICH, THEODORE BERICKSON PL PALM COAST, FL	1	RETIRED	CHE			200.∝
03,24,11		1	RETIRE	CHE			100.00
1 /	33(64		-				
1 1							
					•	·	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
(1) Name 014 A に (こうに こうしょう (2) I.D. Number _____

(3) Cover Period <u>O1</u> / <u>25</u> / <u>2011 hrough O3</u> / <u>31</u> / <u>2011</u> (4) Page 1 of <u>3</u>

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	}
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
02/01/11	STAPLES OLD RINGS RD PAIM CDAST, FL 32137	PETITION FORMS SUPPLIES	DIS		27,65	V
02/03/11	STAPLES OLDKINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 32137	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	D15		12.84	レ
02/07/11	TARGET ROUTE 100 PALM COAST, FL 32164	OFFICE SUPPCIES DISPLAY BOARD	DIS		48,49	レ
02/09/11	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS BUNNELLIFL 32110	FILE	PCS		20.00	~
02/12/11	BUNNELL, FL 32710	PETTY CASH I TEM S	PCW		40.00	V
02/14/11	SUPERUISOR OF ELECTIONS BUNNELL, FL3216	FILE PETITIONS	RC S		10.40	~
02/15/11	STITCH ARTINK MOODY BLUD FLAGLER BEACHIR 32136	010	DIS		14.98	~
02/16/11	STAPLES OLD KINGS RD	COPY	DIS		13,77	<u>۱</u>

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name CHARLES F. ERICKSEN JR (2) I.D. Number ______

(3) Cover Period O(/ 25 / 11 through O3 / 31 / 11 (4) Page

(5) Doto	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)]
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
02/17/11	SOPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS	FILE PETITIONS	PC S		9,90	レ
02/29/11	BUNNELL, FLZZ110 BANK OF AMERICA	Petty Cash	PCW		40,00	V
10	BUNNELL, FL 3710					
02/28/11	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS	FILE PETITIONS	PC S		7.40	レ
11	BUNNELL, FL 32110					
02/28/11	US POSTAL SERU	POSTAGE	015		35,20	~
12	PALM COAST, FL 3 2137					
02/28/11	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS	FILE	PCS		6.10	~
13	BUNNell, FL 32110	15 (11)0.03				
02/28/11	ACME TROPHY 501-1 N.STATE	POCKET BADGE	PCS		12,00	L
14	BUNNELL, FL 32110					
02/28/11	SOI-1 N. STATE	POCKET	PCS		9,00	~
15	BUNNell, FC32110	BADGE				
03,03,11	ENTERPRISE FLAGLER 20 AIRPORT Rd, SUITE A	LUNCHEON	PCS		45,00	~
16	PALM COAST, FL32164	WITH ELECTED OFFIALS				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT __ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name CHARLES	F. ERICKSEN JR	(2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period 01/25/1	1_through <u>03/31/11</u>	(4) Page <u>3</u>	of <u>3</u>	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03/16/11 17_	STAPLES 9 OLD KINGS RD PALM COAST, FL 32137	Supplies	DIS		22.87
//					
/ /					
//					
/ /			-		
//					
//	<u>.</u>				

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
	(1) Charles R. Ballard Name	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	(2) 101 Palmwood Dr. Address (number and street) Palm Coast, FL. 32164 City, State, Zip Code	2011 APR 11 PK 4:46				
	☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): District 3 C ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee	(3) ID Number: +5489733 City Counci(MA) CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
	☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
	Cover Period: From / / 1 /20/1 To Original Amendment Special Election	IDENTIFIERS 3 / 3 / 2 ∘ // Report Type				
Ì	(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
	Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$				
	Loans \$ Total Monetary \$ In-Kind \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ Total Monetary \$				
		(8) Other Distributions				
	(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
ſ	(11) CERTIFICATION					
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Charles R. Ballard Individual (only for election engine commun.) X Males R. Ballard Signature	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Charles R. Ballard Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization) Signature				

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	TATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Dennis Cross	OFFICE USE ONLY
,	Name	2011 000 6
(2)	47 Front Street	2011 APR 5 AM 10:50
	Address (number and street)	/\b
	Palm Coast, Florida, 32137	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): Council Member	District #3
	Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
	Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
	Party Executive Committee	
	☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS
Cove	er Period: From 01 / 01 / 2011 To	03 / 31 / 2011 Report Type Q1
V	Original 🔲 Amendment 🔲 Special Election	n Report
(6)	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cas	h & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00
Loai	ns \$ 1,000.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Tota	1,000.00	Total
In-K	ind \$	Monetary \$
		(8) Other Distributions
		\$0.00
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$1,000.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$0.00
	(11) CERT	TIFICATION
		rson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
	tify that I have examined this report and it is true, ect, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(т	ype name) Leonard Kurp	(Type name) Dennis Cross
	Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	
e	ectioneering commun.) Language Employees	X Dennies Torons
S	ignature	Signature

2011 APR 5 AM 10:50 INTRIBUTIONS

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name _____ Dennis Cross (2) I.D. Number _____ 01 / 01 / 2011 through 03 / 31 / 2011 (4) Page 1 (3) Cover Period (5) (10) (12)Date Full Name (6) (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Sequence Street Address & Contributor Contribution In-kind Number City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Description Amendment Type Amount Cross, Dennis 1000.00 LOA 03 / 28 /2011 47 Front Street Palm Coast, Fl, 32137

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) DENNIS CROSS Name (2) 47 FRONT STREET Address (number and street) PALM COAST, FLORIDA 32137	OFFICE USE ONLY			
City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): Council Member ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	District #3 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED			
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS			
Cover Period: From 04 / 01 / 2011 To	06 / 30 / 2011 Report Type Q2			
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report			
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT			
Cash & Checks \$ 2,232.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 967.63			
Loans \$0.00_	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00			
Total Monetary \$ 2,232.00	Total Monetary \$ 967.63			
h-Kind \$ 0.00	(8) Other Distributions			
	\$ 0.00			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$3,232.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$967.63			
•	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)			
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.			
(Type name) LEONARD KURP Individual (only for electioneering commun.) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) DENNIS CROSS Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)			
X Logista King	X (Junis Cosus 1 7 5 / 11 Signature			

(1) Name	DENNIS CROSS	(2) I.D. Number	· · · <u></u>
----------	--------------	-----------------	---------------

(3) Cover Period	04 / 01 / 2011	throu	gh <u>06</u> /	30 _/ 2011	(4) Page	_ 1	of 4
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	ے ا	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		E
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
04 , 06 ,2011	LAURIE, GLENN 55 N. WATERVIEW DR PALM COAST, FL 32137	I		СНЕ			100.00
04 , 06 2011	SANCHEZ, JOSEPH, R 1 IBIS COURT N. PALM COAST, FL 32137	I		CHE	:		100.00
04 , 06 2 011	KURP, BARBARA 35 FRONT STREET PALM COAST, FL 32137	I		СНЕ			100.00
04 , 12	RAYMOND A STEVENS 25 UTIDE COURT PALM COAST,FL 32164	I		СНЕ			100.00
04 , 12 , ²⁰¹¹	LUCY G CROWLEY 31 DEERFIELD CT. PALM COAST, FL 32137	I	RETIRED	СНЕ			500.00
5 , 2 <u>2</u> 011	RODOLFO ROBERTS 49 LAGARE STREET PALM COAST, FL 32137	1		СНЕ		•	100.00
05 , 10 <u>2</u> 011 7	MARY ALICE BRANDT 8 SCARLET OAK CIR PALM COAST, FL 32137	I		СНЕ			100.00
05 / 12 2011	SUSAN D. BREDA 35 CHRISTOPHER CT. PALM COAST, FL 32137	I		CHE			25.00
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	L				AND CODE VAL	<u></u>	

(1) Name	DENNIS C	ROSS		(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	04 / 01 / 2011	throug	gh ⁰⁶ /	30 / 2011	(4) Page	2 (of 4
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
05 / 23 /2011	RANDY MEYER 4 COLLINSON COURT PALM COAST, FL	Ι		CAS			24.00
9	:						
05 , 23 ,2011	NANCY SKRYNIARZ 39 LEE DRIVE PALM COAST,FL 32137	I		CHE			12.00
10							
05 / 23 2ρ11	BILL BYRNE PALM COAST, FL	I		CAS			24.00
11							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
05 / 23 2011	TOM FURRY 105 FRONT STREET PALM COAST,FL 32137	I		CAS			24.00
12					·		
05 , 23 ,2011	GEORGE SPARKS 34 N. WATERVIEW PALM COAST,FL 32137	I		CAS			12.00
13							
05 , 23 ,7011	CAROL BERGERON 6 EASTLAND LN PALM COAST, FL 32164	I		CAS			12.00
14							
05 , 23 ,2011	RON BERGERON 6 EASTLAND LN PALM COAST, FL 32164	I		CAS			12.00
15							
05 / 23 2011	V. DORAIS 207 OSPREY LN FLAGLER BEACH,FL 32136	I		CAS			12.00
16							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	DENNIS C	ROSS	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	04 / 01 / 2011	through ⁰⁶ /	30 / 2011	l (4) Page	3 (of 4
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name					
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
05 / 23 /2011	BONNIE CROSS 47 FRONT STREET PALM COAST, FL 32137	I	CAS			24.00
17						
05 , 23 ,2011	GREG HANSEN 27 COLERIDGE CT PALM COAST, FL	ı	СНЕ			36.00
18	32137					
05 / 23 2011	VARIOUS BLACK CLOULD BUNNELL, FL	0	CAS			30.00
19						
20	GREGGORY HANSEN 27 COLERIDGE CT PALM COAST, FL 32137	I	CHE			100.00
20						
06 , 01 ,2011	FRANK BOTHELHO 35 ST. ANDREWS CT PALM COAST, FL 32137	I	CHE			100.00
21						
06 , 01 3011	JOSEPH SANCHEZ 1 IBIS COURT N PALM COAST, FL	I	CHE		·	100.00
22	32137					
06 , 01 , 2011	CLAUDIA C. TOWNE 13 CONWAY CT PALM COAST, FL	I	CHE			100.00
23	,					
06 / 01 2011	ROGER HURST 53 FRONT ST PALM COAST, FL	I	СНЕ			100.00
24	32137					

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	DENNIS C	RUSS	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	04 / 01 / 2011	through 06 /	31 / 2011	(4) Page	4	of 4
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	in-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
06 , 01 ,2011		I	CHE			10.00
25	PALM COAST, FL 32164					
06 , 01 ,2011	MICHAEL COCCHIOLA 32 WELLESELEY LN PALM COAST, FL	I	CHE	·		75.00
26	32164					
06 / 23 2011	LEONARD J DIGNARD PO BOX 386 BUNNEL, FL	I	CHE			100.00
27	32110					
06 / 25 7011	ROBERT BOUCK 52 JASMINE DRIVE PALM COAST, FL	I	СНЕ			100.00
28	32137					_
06 , 25 ,2011	SAM HALLEY 36 JASMINE DRIVE PALM COAST, FL 32137	I	CAS			50.00
29	32137					
06 / 25 3011	CORALEE HALEY 36 JASMINE DRIVE PALM COAST, FL	I	CAS			50.00
30	32137					
1 1						
,						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name			DENNIS CROSS				(2) I.D. Numi	oer			
(3) Cover Period	04	, 01	/ ²⁰¹¹ through	06	, 30	, 2011	(4) Page	1	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
04 /01 /11	VARIOUS, PALM COAST, FL	ELECTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES	PCS		\$88.59
04 /06 /11	SUN TRUST BANK PALM COAST, FL 32137	PETTY CASH	PCW		\$100.00
04 /06 /11	SUN TRUST BANK PALM COAST, FL 32137	IMPRINTED CHECKS	MON		\$10.00
04 /12/11	DOLPHIN PRINTING & DESIGN, INC. 13 RIVERSIDE LANE PALM COAST, FL 32164	2500 4X9 RACK CARDS	мои		\$212.93
04 /13 / 11	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CITY OF PALM COAST PALM COAST, FL	VERIFICATION OF PETITION CARDS	MON		\$15.00
6	PALM COAST SIGNS 23 UTILITY DRIVE PALM COAST, FL 32137	12"X15" MAGNETIC SIGNS	MON		\$128.40
05 / 03 / 11	CITY OF PALM COAST PALM COAST, FL 32137	FLORIDA ELECTION ASSESSMENT FEE	мои		\$96.00
05 /05 / 11	STABLES 2500 W INTERNATIONAL SPDW DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114	FILE FOLDERS EXPAND FOLDERS PROJECT FOLDER	PCS		\$31.71

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	DENNIS CROSS	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 04	/ 01 / ²⁰¹¹ through 06 / 30 / 2011	(4) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
05 /12 /11	PALM COAST SIGNS 23 UTILITY DRIVE PALM COAST, FL 32137	12"X18" MAGNETIC SIGNS	MON		\$160.50
05 /23 /11	BLACK CLOUD STATE ROUTE # 1 BUNNEL, FL	FUND RAISER EXPENSE	MON		\$130.00
06 /03 /11	CITY OF PALM COAST PALM COAST, FL 32137	6 CD's REDISTRCTING COMMISSSSION MTG	PCS		\$6.00
06 /08 / 11	WALMART PALM COAST, FL	PENS WRITTING PAD COPY PAPER	PCS		\$9.12
06 /16 / 11	CITY OF PALM COAST PALM COAST, FLORIDA 32137	7 CD's REDISTRICTING MEETING	PCS		\$7.00
06 /23 /11	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS PALM COAST, FL 32137	2nd VERIFICATION OF PETITIONS DUE TO REDISTRICTING	MON		\$14.80
06 /25 / 11	MICHAELS STORE 5250 E HWY 100 PALM COAST, FL 32164	FOAM BOARD EASEL DISPLAY	PCS		\$17.10
06 /29 / 11	SUN TRUST BANK PALM COAST, FL 32137	PETTY CASH	PCW		\$100.00
16					
DS-DE 14 (Pay				- 1	

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Holsey A. Moorman	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name					
(2) 56 Brookside Lane					
Address (number and street)	04-08-14 09:33 IN				
Palm Coast, FL 32137					
City, State, Zip Code					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought): City Council me					
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence☐ Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From 1 / 1 / 2011 To	3 / 31 / 2011 Report Type Q1				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 551.82				
Loans \$ 1,200.00	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$ 5,570.00	Total Monetary \$ 551.82				
In-Kind \$133.85	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
·	(8) Other Distributions \$				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
\$5,570.00	\$ 551.82				
(11) CERT	IFICATION				
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
(Type name) Ralph Lightfoot	(Type name) Holsey A. Moorman				
Individual (only for	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &				
X //all & hat the	electioneering commun. organization)				
Signature	Signature				

(1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u>
 (3) Cover Period <u>1/1/2011</u> Through <u>3/31/2011</u>

(2) I.D. Number______(4) page _______ of _______

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
<u>Date</u>	Full Name					
(6) Sequence Number	(last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1/6/2011		I Retired	LOA			\$200.00
	56 BROOKSIDE LN					
1	PALM COAST FL 32137		<u> </u>			
1/25/2011	HOLSEY MOORMAN	ı	INK	City of Palm Coast for Election Assessment Fee		\$96.00
	56 BROOKSIDE LN					
2	PALM COAST FL 32137		 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2/23/2011	RALPH LIGHTFOOT	1	INK	Voter Data CD		\$5.00
	38 FENWICK LANE		-			
3	PALM COAST FL 32137					
2/25/2011	HOLSEY MOORMAN	1	INK	Stationary/Envelopes		\$32.85
	56 BROOKSIDE LN					ļ
4	PALM COAST FL 32137					
2/25/2011	HOLSEY MOORMAN	I Retired	LOA		1	\$1,000.00
	56 BROOKSIDE LN					
5	PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/2/2011	CARLOS BUTLER		CHE		1	\$25.00
	45 CEDAR POINT DR					
6	PALM COAST FL 32164	!				
3/2/2011	ALEX & HELEN MASON	1 1	СНЕ			\$50.00
	35 WESTRIDGE LN					
7	PALM COAST FL 32164		-			
3/4/2011	JAMES & DEE DUPUY		CHE		1	\$25.00
	PO BOX 354628					
8	PALM COAST FL 32135-4628					
3/4/2011	JAMES & PAT MC NUTT	11	CHE	1		\$35.00
	P O BOX 353787					
9	PALM COAST FL 32135					

(1)NAME Holsey A. Moorman
(3) Cover Period 1/1/2011 Through 3/31/2011

(2) I.D. Number (4) page _____ of ____

{5}	(7)	(8)	(9)	[10]	(11)	(12)
<u>Date</u>						
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type, Occupation	Contribution	In-kind		
3/4/2011	JEROLINE MC CARTHY		Type CHE	Description	Amendment	\$25.00
10	107 PINE CIRCLE DR PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/4/2011	VICTOR & MAVIS KRAUSE		CHE			\$100.00
	114 N LAKEWALK DR					
11	PALM COAST FL 32137			<u> </u>		
3/4/2011	CLIFFORD & MAX JOSEY PO BOX 351123	ı	CHÉ			\$30.00
12	PALM COAST FL 32135		!			·
3/4/2011			CHE			\$50.00
13	25 WOODWORTH DR PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/4/2011	GEORGE & SHIRL JONES PO BOX 350941	l Retired	СНЕ			\$100.00
14	PALM COAST FL 32135-0941					
3/4/2011		1	CHE		1	\$25.00
15	PO BOX 350388 PALM COAST FL 32135					
3/4/2011	JAMES FOSTER	I Retired	CHE			\$100.00
16	4 BICKWICK LN PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/4/2011			CHE			\$25.00
17	48 LYNBROOK DR PALM COAST FL 32137				1	
3/4/2011	HARRY & LUCY DAVIS	I Retired	СНЕ			\$100.00
18	PALM COAST FL 32164					

(1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u> (3) Cover Period <u>1/1/2011</u> Through <u>3/31/2011</u>

(2) I.D. Number (4) page 3 of 8

(5)	{7}		-	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
•								
<u>Date</u>								
	Full Nar	me						
(6)	(last, Suffix, Fire							
Sequence Number	Street Add City, State, Z	I		ntributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
3/4/2011		HERRY	1		CHE			\$50.00
	PO BOX 353045							
19	PALM COAST FL	32135			1			
3/4/2011	CONRAD C	ALLENDER	ı		CHE			\$50.00
]	7 COVENTRY PL							
20	PALM COAST FL	32137						
3/4/2011	ELWOOD B	ILLUPS	ı	Retired	CHE			\$100.00
	100 WYNNFIELD DR							
21	PALM COAST FL 3	32164						
3/4/2011	ARTHUR B	ARR	ı		CHE		1	\$50.00
	PO BOX 220							
22	FLAGLER BEACH FL 3	32136			•			
3/4/2011	MARY D	STEFANO	1		CHE			\$50.00
·	16 PACIFIC DR							
23	PALM COAST	32164						
3/4/2011	DAVID & WENDY O	ITATI		Officer	CHE			\$400.00
				Flagler Hospital				
•	9 TRAIL RUN							
	FLAGLER BEACH	32136						
3/4/2011	HAZEL R	OBINSON	ı		CHE			\$50.00
	4 BOTANY LANE			-				
25	PALM COAST FL 3	32137						
3/4/2011	ROBERT & JACQ F	AISON	i	Retired	СНЕ			\$100.00
	56 EGRET TRL							
26	PALM COAST FL 3	32164]	·		·
3/4/2011	WILLIAM & GAIL SI	EENEY	ı	Retired	СНЕ			\$100.00
	PO BOX 352557							
27	PALM COAST FL 3	32135-2557						
	L				1	<u></u>	<u> </u>	

(1)NAME Holsey A. Moorman
[3] Cover Period 1/1/2011 Through 3/31/2011

(2) I.D. Number_ (4) page 4 of 8

(5)		(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
<u>Date</u>		-						
(6)		Name First, Middle)					'	
Sequence	Street A	Address &	I	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number		e, Zip Code	T .	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
3/4/2011	SIDNEY & SHARO	NOWELL			CHE]	\$50.00
	28 KASHMIR TRL		Ì	-]	
28	PALM COAST FL	32164						
3/4/2011	DANIEL & CONNI	PARHAM	1		CHE			\$50.00
	68 BRUNETT LN						ļ	
29	PALM COAST FL	32137						
	!		<u> </u>		! 	1		
3/4/2011	JAMES	WHEELER	1		CHE			\$50.00
·	2 CHINOOK CT							
30	PALM COAST FL	32137						
3/4/2011	SARAH	THOMPSON	1		СНЕ		1	\$50.00
	59 BALLENGER LN							
31								
	PALM COAST FL	32137					1 1	<u>.</u>
3/4/2011	CASSANDRA & R	STEPHENSON	1		CHE		!	\$25.00
	7 KITE CT							
32		22127						
	PALM COAST FL	32137					<u> </u>	
3/4/2011	CLAY	SIMPSON	1	Retired	CHE	check		\$100.00
	58 BALLENGER LN			1				
33	PALM COAST FL	32137						
	TALL COAST L				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
3/4/2011	CYNTHIA	WEST	1		CHE		1	\$25.00
<u> </u>	74 WYNNFIELD DR		l				ļ	
34	PALM COAST FL	32164						
3/4/2011	STEPHANIE & M	ROBINSON	<u> </u>		CHE			\$25.00
5, 7, 2011		11001143014	'		O. I.E.			323.00
35	2 BUTTERNUT DR							
	PALM COAST FL	32137						
3/4/2011	WILLIAM	SETTLES	1		CHE			\$50.00
	38 LAGARE ST							
36	i	22127						
	PALM COAST FL	32137					<u> </u>	

(1)NAME Holsey A. Moorman
(3) Cover Period 1/1/2011 Through 3/31/2011

(2) I.D. Number______ (4) page <u>5</u> of <u>4</u>

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	{11}	(12)
Date	Full Name					
(6) Sequence Number	(last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind Description		•
3/7/2011	LULA & JAMES HARDIN	Type Occupation	CHE	Description	Amendment	\$35.00
37	PO BOX 354052 . PALM COAST FL 32135					
3/7/2011	DESTER & WILLIE SELLERS 296 BEACHWAY DR	l Retired	СНЕ			\$125.00
38	PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/7/2011	ERNEST JOHNSON 16 LOUISVILLE DR	1	СНЕ			\$25.00
39	PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/8/2011	JOHN & MAXINE PEARSON PO BOX 350284	1	CHE			\$50.00
40	PALM COAST FL 32135-0284					
3/8/2011	ROSALEE GRIFFIN	1	СНЕ	<u> </u>		\$50.00
41	PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/8/2011		l Retired	CHE			\$500.00
42	PALM COAST FL 32135					
3/8/2011	ALONZO & LELIA SPEARMAN		CHE			\$100.00
43	58 WOODWORTH DR PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/8/2011	J LUCILE LOGAN	l Retired	CHE			\$100.00
44	PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/8/2011	ROBERT FISCHER		СНЕ			\$25.00
45	PO BOX 351635 PALM COAST FL 32135				ļ	

(1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u>
(3) Cover Period <u>1/1/2011</u> Through <u>3/31/2011</u>

(2) I.D. Number (4) page 6 of 8

(5)	- (7	")		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
<u>Date</u>	- Full Name							
(6)	Full N (last, Suffix, F							
Sequence Number	Street Ad		1	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind	1	_
3/13/2011	City, State ARTHUR & PAT	MC LAURIN	I	Retired	Type CHE	Description	Amendment	\$100.00
3/13/2011		INC DAORIN	, ·	lice.red				*
46	PO BOX 351217							
46	PALM COAST FL	32135-1217						
3/13/2011	AARON & GLORI	WILKINS	1	Retired	CHE		!	\$100.00
	8 RUSSKIN LN			ļ				
47	PALM COAST FL	32164]]			
<u> </u>							<u> </u>	
3/13/2011	NAOMI & ARTHU	MC LAURIN	ı	Retired	CHE			\$200.00
	223 WELLINGTON	OR .						
48	PALM COAST FL	32164-7855						
3/16/2011	ROBERT	YANCEY			CHE		1	\$25.00
	347 E 16TH ST				1		1	
49				i				
	FLORENCE	08518						
3/16/2011	DOROTHY	NIXON	1		CHE		1	\$50.00
	PO BOX 352447						-	
50		22125 2447	ĺ					
	PALM COAST FL	32135-2447						
3/16/2011	JEAN	SEDLAK	1		CHE			\$50.00
	14 COLONY CT		-					
51	PALM COAST FL	32137						
	TALIN COAST TE				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
3/16/2011	EDWINA	RUCKER	: (CHE			\$50.00
ļ ———	PO BOX 353327							
5 2	PALM COAST FL	32135-3327						
3/17/2011	ROBERT	WILLIAMS	1	Retired	CHE		1	\$200.00
3,17,2011	Ì		,	netired.) III			\$200.00
53	37 BRIGADOON LN						i	
	PALM COAST FL	32137						
3/17/2011	MARJORIE	BROWN	1		CHE			\$25.00
	13 CLEARVIEW CT S	5						
54	PALM COAST FL							
	TALIVI COAST FL	32137					<u> </u>	

(1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u>
(3) Cover Period <u>1/1/2011</u> Through <u>3/31/2011</u>

(2) I.D. Number_ (4) page ____of___

(5)	{7}	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
<u>Date</u>	:		1			1
- ;	Full Name		1			
(6)	(last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
3/17/2011	RANDOLPH ARTHUR	1	CHE		American	\$50.00
			1			
FF	4 BUD HOLLOW DR		i İ			
55	PALM COAST FL 32137					
	l					
3/17/2011	LAWRENCE WEEMS	1 Retired	CHE			\$100.00
	94 EMERSON DR]			
56	PALM COAST FL 32164					
	PALM COAST FL 32104				<u> </u>	
3/17/2011	LOLAMAE CURRY	1,	CAS		1	\$25.00
,	-		1		1	
57	16 WOODSTON LN					
3/	PALM COAST FL 32164		1			
		1.				
3/17/2011	JOSEPH MATTHEWS		CHE			\$25.00
ļ ————	2-BUTTERNUT DR					
58	PALM COAST FL 32137					
			1			·
3/17/2011	LUTHER & PAT GERALD	1	CHE		1	\$25.00
	54 POINT PLEASANT DR				1	
59						
	PALM COAST FL 32164		<u> </u>			
3/17/2011	JULIA LAIGAIE	I + I	CHE			\$20.00
3/1//2011			0,,,			\$ 23,00
	126 BRIDGEHAVEN DR					
60	PALM COAST FL 32137					
	1					4
3/23/2011	MYRA VALENTINE		CHE			\$25.00
	27 MONTAUK LN		1		j	
61	PALM COAST FL 32164					
		-				
3/23/2011	CARL ABBOTT	1	CHE			\$50.00
	34 WOODFIELD DR					
62	PALM COAST FL 32164					
	PALM COAST FL 32164				<u> </u>	
3/23/2011	JAMES FULBRIGHT		CHE			\$100.00
62	10S SMITH TRL					
63	PALM COAST FL 32164					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

(1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u>
(3) Cover Period <u>1/1/2011</u> Through <u>3/31/2011</u>

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
<u>Date</u>	Full Name					
(6) Sequence Number	(last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	Contribution Type	in-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
3/17/2011	RANDOLPH ARTHUR		CHE	Description	Amendment	\$50.00
55	4 BUD HOLLOW DR PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/17/2011	LAWRENCE WEEMS 94 EMERSON DR	Retired	CHE			\$100.00
56	PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/17/2011	LOLAMAE CURRY 16 WOODSTON LN	1	CAS			\$25.00
57	PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/17/2011	JOSEPH · MATTHEWS 2 BUTTERNUT DR		CHE			\$25.00
58	PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/17/2011	LUTHER & PAT GERALD 54 POINT PLEASANT DR	I	CHE			\$25.00
59	PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/17/2011		1	CHE			\$20.00
60	PALM COAST FL 32137					
3/23/2011	MYRA VALENTINE 27 MONTAUK LN		CHE	- 10		\$25.00
61	PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/23/2011	CARL ABBOTT	1	CHE			\$50.00
62	PALM COAST FL 32164					
3/23/2011	JAMES FULBRIGHT 105 SMITH TRL	I Retired	CHE			\$100.00
63	PALM COAST FL 32164					

(1)NAME Holsey A. Moorman
(3) Cover Period 1/1/2011 Through 3/31/2011

(2) I.D. Number_____ (4) page ______of____

(12)						
1	(11)	(10)	(9)	(8)	(7)	(5)
						<u>Date</u>
					Full Name (last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(6)
		In-kind	Contribution	Contributor	1	
Amount	Amendment	Description	Type	Type Occupation	City, State, Zip Code	Number
\$50.00			CHE	1		3/28/2011.
					PALM COAST FL · 32164	64
\$25.00			CHE		ELLEN PARKER	3/28/2011
				!	P O BOX 351655	
					1 0 00% 332033	CE.
					PALM COAST FL 32135	65
	Amendment		Type CHE	Contributor Type Occupation	(last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code EDWIN COFFIE 239 WESTHAMPTON DR PALM COAST FL 32164 ELLEN PARKER P O BOX 351655	3/28/2011.

5703.85

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

• (1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u>
(3) Cover Period <u>1/1/2011</u> Through <u>3/31/2011</u>

(2) I.D. Number______ (4) page ______ of ______

(5)	(7)		(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
<u>Date</u>								
(6) Sequence Number	(last, Suffix, Street A	Name First, Middle) ddress & e, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount		
1/20/2011	PROSPERITY	BANK	New checks	MON		\$9.77		
1	181 CYPRESS POIN PALM COAST FL	T PKWY 32164						
2/2/2011	СІТҮ	CLERK	Petition verification	MON		\$12.90		
2	PALM COAST FL	9arkway 32164						
3/8/2011	WILLARD	ANDERSON	Reimbursement for stamps	MON		\$88.00		
ļ 	12 ELLIOT PLACE							
3	PALM COAST FL	32164	Ì	1				
3/9/2011	WILLARD	ANDERSON	Reimbrusement for kick-off expense	MON		\$291.15		
	12 ELLIOT PLACE							
4	PALM COAST FL	32164						
3/16/2011	NAACP	FLAGLER COUNTY	Advertising in program book	MON		\$150.00		
	1 FLORIDA PARK D	R						
5	PALM COAST FL	32137						

551.82

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) Holsey A. Moorman	OFFICE USE ONLY						
Name							
(2) 56 Brookside Lane	07-08-11P03:53 RCVD						
Address (number and street) Palm Coast, FL 32137	0 1 00 1 7 1 05 55 KOV						
City, State, Zip Code							
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:						
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought): City Council me	mber seat 1						
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
Party Executive Committee	_						
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From 4 / 1 / 2011 To	6 / 30 / 2011 Report Type Q2						
✓ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$ 510.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 670.50						
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$ 510.00	Total						
	Monetary \$ 670.50						
In-Kind \$43.00							
	(8) Other Distributions \$						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
\$6,080.00	\$1,222.32						
(11) CERT	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,						
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.						
(Type name) Ralph Lightfool	(Type name) Holsef A. Moorman						
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)						
X // // // // // // // // // // // // //	x 2// 1.2017 —						
A just 4. Napre	Sindred 4.111007						
Signature	Signature /						

(1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u>
(3) Cover Period <u>4/1/2011</u> Through <u>6/30/2011</u>

(2) I.D. Number_____ (4) page _____ of _____

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence Number	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind		
4/4/2011	City, State, Zip Code CLEMENTS STUBBS	Type Occupation	CHE CHE	Description	Amendment	\$35.00
	105 BROWNSTONE LN		One			00.00
1	PALM COAST FL 32137					
4/6/2011	EARL POLITE	l Retired	CHE			\$100.00
	59 OSPREY CIR					
2	PALM COAST FL 32137		<u> </u>			
4/6/2011		t	CHE			\$50.00
3	29 WEYMOUTH LN					
	PALM COAST FL 32164					
4/11/2011	ORBURY & HELLE COOK		CAS			\$50.00
	10 BURNING LANE					
4	PALM COAST FL 32137					
4/26/2011	HEDY DAVIS	l f	CHE	<u></u>		\$25.00
i	65 SEDGWICK TRL					
5	PALM COAST FL 32164					
5/26/2011	JAMES CAULEY		CAS			\$50.00
	3 WELLS PLACE					
6	PALM COAST FL 32164					
5/26/2011	HOLSEY MOORMAN		INK			\$43.00
	56 BROOKSIDE LANE					
7	PALM COAST FL 32137					
5/31/2011	JAMES & VIVIAN COATES	I RETIRED	CHE		1	\$100.00
	19343 HASKELL PLACE	•			:	
8	LAND 'O LAKES FL 34639					
6/7/2011	HUGO & LAVALL HENDRICKS	1	СНЕ			\$50.00
	113 WYNNFIELD DR					
9	PALM COAST FL 32164					

(1)NAME Holsey A. Moorman

(3) Cover Period 4/1/2011 Through 6/30/2011

(5) (7) (10) (8) (9) (11) (12) <u>Date</u> Full Name (6) (last, Suffix, First, Middle) Sequence Street Address & Contributor Contribution In-kind Number City, State, Zip Code Type | Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount 6/9/2011 HURT & PAT BOTTOMS CHE \$50.00 PO BOX 350233 10 PALM COAST FL 32135

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1)NAME <u>Holsey A. Moorman</u>
(3) Cover Period <u>4/1/2011</u> Through <u>6/30/2011</u>

(2) I.D. Number_ (4) page _/_ of _/

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date	Full Name	Purpose			
(6) Sequence Number	(last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
6/13/2011	NAACP FLAGLER COUNTY	HOLE SPONSERSHIP GOLF TOURNAMENT	MON		\$100.00
	1 FLORIDA PARK DR				
1	PALM COAST FL 32137			Į I	
6/13/2011	WILLARD ANDERSON	REIMBRUSEMENT FOR TEE SHIRTS	MON		\$300.00
	12 ELLIOT PLACE				
2	PALM COAST FL 32164	ļ		 	
6/21/2011	WILLARD ANDERSON	REIMBRUSEMNET FOR NEWSPAPER AD	MON		\$95.00
	12 ELLIOT PLACE				
3	PALM COAST FL 32164			<u> </u>	
6/23/2011	PALM COAST PRINTING	PRINTING POST CARDS	MON		\$160.50
	4984 PALM COAST PARYWAY				
4	PALM COAST FL 32137				
6/28/2011	SUPERVISORS OF ELECTIONS	RE-CERTIFICATION OF PETITIONS	MON		\$15.00
	GSB				
5	BUNNELL, FL 32110		i	:	

670.5

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) Jason DeLovenzo Name (2) 39 Piedmont Drive Address (number and street) Palm Coast, FL, 32164 City, State, Zip Code	officeruse only 1:20						
Check if Address has changed (3) ID Number: (4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Check if PC has disbanded Check if CCE has disbanded Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED							
(5) REPORT I Cover Period: From 0 / 0 / 1 To 1 Cover Period: From 0 / 0 / 1 Special Election	03 / 31 / 11 Report Type Q1						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT Cash & Checks \$ 50 Loans \$ 0 Total Monetary \$ 50	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT Monetary Expenditures \$ 8.95 Transfers to Office Account \$ 0 Total						
In-Kind \$ 90	Monetary \$ 8.95 (8) Other Distributions \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 50	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ <u>8.95</u>						
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) LAUREN WALSH Individual (only for electioned in g community community) Signature							

(1) Name Jason DeLorenzo (2) I.D. Number through 03 / 31 / 11 (3) Cover Period 01 / 01 / 11 (4) Page Date .Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (6)Contributor In-kind Sequence Street Address & Contribution Number City, State, Zip Code Type | Occupation Type Description Amount DeLorenzo, Jason 39 Piedmont Dr 02/11/11 50 CAS Palm Coast, FL 32164 Braphic Design INK Business Fitzgerald, Kim 30 Cole Pl Palm Coast, FL 03 / 15 / 11 90 32137

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name Jason De Locenzo (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 01 / 01 / 11 through 03 / 31 / 11 (4) Page _ (8) (7) (9) (10)(11) (5) Date Full Name Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure Street Address & contribution to a Sequence Туре City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment Amount Number Omnis Network, LLC Website 03/02/11 3655 Torrance Blvd ste 230 Torrance, CA 90503 \$8.95 MON Domain Name

//									
			L		_				
/ /									
/ /									
//									
//									
. / /				-					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES								

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Jason Delorenzo (2) 39 Piedmont Dr.	OFFICE USE ONLY
Address (number and street) PAIM COAST, FL 32164 City, State, Zip Code	yed TH
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	COAST CATA COUNCI DIST. 3 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS
	06 / 30 / 11 Report Type Q2
Original Amendment Special Election	
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT Cash & Checks \$ 2845.8	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT Monetary Expenditures \$ 1431.94
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$ 2845.18 In-Kind \$ 248.60	Total Monetary \$ [43].94
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 2895.18	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ [440.89]
(11) CERT	IFICATION
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Individual (only for electionee the common Signature) Signature MASH Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Signature	(Type name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization) Signature

(1) Name Jason Delogenzo (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 04 / 01 / 11 through Ob / 30 / 11 Full Name Date (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Contribution In-kind Sequence Street Address & Contributor Amendment City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Description **Amount** Number Fowler, David 4/11/11 50 200 RIVERTIEN CHE Bend Sj&916 PalmCoast Pl32137 De Lorenzo, Jason 39 Piedmont Dr. 50 Palm Coast. Fr 32164 Pay Pau PoBox 45950 B CAS .*0*2 Omana, NE 68145 4 /11 Pay Pal . 16 CAS PO Box 459 50 B Omaha, NE 68145 5,5,11 Camp, Dan 9800 Amelia Island Builder CHE 250 Pkwy.; Fernandina Beach, FL 32034 5,5,11 84 Robinson Br. Rodriquez Meredin Palm Coast, FL 32164 Sheekey, Karolyn 145 4 typ1. Ste 301 CAS 20 PalmLoast, Fr 32164 5,5,11 Manfre, Jim 50 51 RiverTrail Dr. CATE Palm Least, Pr 32137

(1) Name Vason De Lorenzo (2) I.D. Number through 06 /30 /11 (3) Cover Period 04 (4) Page **2** (7) (5)Full Name Date (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (6)Street Address & Contribution In-kind Contributor Sequence Type Occupation Description Amendment Amount Number City, State, Zip Code Туре 5/5/11 THIEL, MARIANNE 28 RIVERVIEW DIR. I CHE 40 PALM COAST, FL 32164 5,5,11 ERICKSON DR., CHAMES 15 ESSINGTON DR. CAS 20 PALM COAST, FL 32164 lo MULLEN, SANDRA 5,5,11 2001 PALM DR. A-101 CHE 40 FLALLER BEACH, FL IJ 32136 5,5,11 HOLLAND, MILISSA 923 CANOPY WALK LAI. CAS 20 12 PALM COAST, FL 32137 5 , 5 , 11 RAY, MARC CHIEF 50 CAS 10 LAKESIDE PL. E. DP GRATING PALM COAST, FL 32137 OFFICER

13 PASSA LAQUA, SAL 5,5,11 FUNERAL 42 PIGDMONT DR. DIRECTOR CHE 100 15 PACE COAST, FL 32164 D'BRIEN, DONALD 515111 42 BICKFORD DR. CHE 40 16 PALM COAST, FL 32137 MEDELADS, LUIS 399 SW PALM COAST PRUY 515111 BURDEL 90 PAIN COAST, FL 32137

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

JASON DE LORENZO (1) Name (2) I.D. Number through 66 / 30 / [[(3) Cover Period 04 / 01 / [[(4) Page (7)(5)Full Name Date (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Sequence Street Address & Contributor Contribution In-kind Type Occupation Description Amendment Amount City, State, Zip Code Type Number WHELAN, JOHN 5,5,11 6 CAMEL CT. 40 CAS I PARM COAST, FL 32137 19. REVER, BARBARA 515111 BUILDEL P.O. BOX 434 20 FLAKLER BEACH, FL 20 GIORDAND, LOE 515111 BUSINESS 33 FARNUM LN. 20 CAS 1 OWNER PALM COAST, FL 32137 21 5 , 5 , 11 Compton, STUART 203 KENILWORTH AVE. CHE 25 I ORMOND BEACH, FL 22 32174 COMPTON, N.B. 515111 1080 PENINSULA DR. CHE 25 Ι ORMOND BEACH, FL 23 32174 LEWIS, DAVE 515111 242 TIMBERLINE, TRL CAS જ I DRMOND BEACH, FC 24 321741 PONSIEK, KENNY 515111 254 BEACHWAY DR. CAS 40 PALM CORST, FL 32137 25 FOWLER, DAVID 5,5,11 200 RIVERVIEW BENDS, CHE 70 4914 PALM COAST, FL 32187

(1) Name Jason De Locenzo (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period **04** / **9** / **1** through 06/30 / [] (4) Page (8)(10)(5)**(**7) Full Name Date (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (6)In-kind Sequence Street Address & Contributor Contribution Number City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount Ekinci, Kayhan 5,5,11 283 Wellington Dr. Palmicoast, FL 32164 5,5 /11 Connely, Judy 24 Countse Ct. Palm Coast, FL Fuentes, Julia 93 Racmoor Dr. CAS Palm Coast FL 32164 Smith, Clint & Cadillac Pl. Palm Loast, FL 30 Adams Homes of Brulder CHE Northwast Florida 1124 Beville Rd, Ste G, Daytona Beach FL Gillam, Jason 5, 5, 11 138 Palm coast PKNY 20 Ste 250° Palm Coast FL 32(37 Beebe, Mike 5,5,11 138 Palm Coastfly Ste 128; Palm Coast 20 33 FL. 32137 Mell holin, Jeynamy Pobsix 352301 Palm Coast, FL 32135

(1) Name Jason DeLorenzo (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	04/01/11	throu	gh () /	30/11	(4) Page	5	of O
(5) Date	(7) .Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
5,5, ₁₁	Vecchi, Vincent POBOx 731328 Ormand Blach, Fo 32173			CHE			20
5,4,11	0'Connell, James 259 Wellington Dr Palon Coast, FL 32164			CHE			25
5,4,11 37	Lawrence, Thomas 55 Front 8t. Palm Coast, Fc 32137			CAS			50
5,4,11	Lawlence, Bernadett 55 Front St Palm Coast FL 32137	e		CAS			50
5,6,N 39	Gonce, Debra 199 London Dr. Palm Coast F2 32137			CHE			50
01911	Peterson, debi 130 Brittany Ln. Palm Coast Fl 32137			CHE			50
0/0/11	teroux, Steve 13 Pillar Ln. Pahn Coast FL 321124			CAS			20
5,12,11	H24 Assurance Suc. 123 Heron Dr. Palm Coast FL 32137	В		CHE		·	20

(1) Name	JASON	DE COREN ZO	(2) I.D. Number
----------	-------	-------------	-----------------

(2) 0				20 / //	(A) D	6	of 9
(3) Cover Period	d <i>64 61 11</i>	LITOU	(8)	30 / 11 (9)	(4) Page (10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)			Contribution	ln-kind	ļ	
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
5 , 13 , 10	REVELS, BARBARA PO BOX 424			CHE	2003.191.011		100
43	FURLEGE BEREULFE 32134 PARCENTIFICA	I	Bulloar	CAC			700
5,20,11	B3 CANCELOT D.L. PALM CONST, FC 32137	B	foottil	CHE			100
5 / 20 / [[BANKS, RUSSELL Le FAWA CO. PAN GAST, FL 32137	I		CHE			40
45							
5/20/11	Pullariski, Sebasima 48 Piedront Dr. Para Corsi, fl 32137	I		CHE			10
5,20,11	Beume, Chasnag Bo Aretree Un Bunnell, FC 32110	Į		CHE			60
5 , 20 , 11	Brose, Gary 23 al Waterview Dr. Paum Coast, FC 32137	Ţ		ONE			50
5,25,11	BON GID VANNI, CARMEN IS POINCINNA LN. PALM CORST, FL SCILLY	I		CAS			5
5 / 25 / 11	BEALLIN, KAREN 20 PICKWOOD PL. PALM CONS, FL 32KH	I		CHE			5

(1) Name <u>Jason DeLorenzo</u> (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	04/01/11	throu	igh 06 /	30 / 11	(4) Page	7	of 9
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	_	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
5,25/11	Catoggio, Tony 28 Crossbowct.	١		CAS			5
51	Palm Coast PL 321/37			Ons			
5/25/11	Rusche, Diane 1 Senate Ct.	1		CAS			5
52	Palm Coast, FL 32144	l		CHO			
5,25,11	Whaten, Frank 43 Village Dr.	١		CAS			5
53	Flagher Beach, fil	. 1					
5,25,11	Thiel, Mavianne 38 Riverviews.	!	\	CHE			115
54	falm Coast FL	1		One			40
5,25,11 55	Lanein, Giulio 8 Whitehall Ct. Flagici beach Fl 32136			CAS			5
6,9,11	De la company	B	Printing/ Design SVC.	INK			192.60
6,13,11	Inches View			CHE			50
6,13,11	Udvari, Beorge 71 N Kiverwalk Dr. Palm Coast, FL 82137	\	CPA	CHE			[00]

(3) Cover Perio	d 04 / 0 1 / 1 1	throu	igh OG /	20 / 11	(4) Page	8	of 9
(5) Date (6)	(7) .Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
59	4000 WIN, GEORGE 106 SW 109 Pt. MICANOPY, FL 32667	I		CHE			50
6, 13,11	PREFERSES MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. PO BOX 353187 PALM COMI, FL 22185	B	PLOPERTY MHOURE EMANY	CHE			(50
6,14,11	DE GENNARD, RUTH 1281 16TH ST. FORT LEE, NJ 07024	I	Sales	CHE			100
4,19,11	WOODY'S BBQ 99 FLAGER PLAZA DR- PALM COME, FL 32137	В		/NK	Food		s.
6,23,11 43	SAMBELIN, TERESA 21 CENTRAL PL. PALM COAST, FL 32137	I		CHE			75
6,23,11 64	BRYANT, RUSSELL 10 CROSSULEW CM. PALM GOAST, FC 32137	I		CHE	·		10
4,23,11	LUBI, GAFY 400 CANOPY WICK LN. UNIT 431 PHLM COMI, FL 32137	Ī		CH€			25
6,28,11	O'DONNELL, TIM 8 KARANDE, PL PALM COMST, FL 32144	ī		CAS			40

123/11	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Thiel, Robert 38 Kiverliewor Palm Coast, Re 32464 Fowler, Pavid 200 Riverview Band S.# 916 Palm Coast Fl 321;	Туре	gh (8) ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type CHE	(4) Page (10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	Amount
Date (6) Sequence Number / 23 / 11 / 7 / 23 / 11	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Thicl, Robert 38 Kiverliew Pr Palm Coast, Re 32464 Fowler, Pavid 200 Riverview Band S. # 916 Palm Coast Fl 321;	Туре	ontributor	Contribution Type	In-kind		
123/11 107 123/11 108	Thiel, Robert 38 Kiverliew Dr Palm Coast, Re 3264 Fowler, Pavid 200 Riverview Band 5.# 916 Palm Coast Fl 321;	1		CHE			40
08	200 RIVETVEW BEND 5.# 916 Palm Coast Fl 321	1		0.4			
, 23,11		57		CAS			20
69	Heroux, Steve 13 Pillar Ln. Palm Coast Fi 32164			CAS			20
,23,11 70	Magcor, Inc. 210 Old Kings Ed Ste. 500; Flaguer Beach, FL 3213L	B	Realton	CHE			100
15 111	Ray, Julie 10 lakeside PL.E Palm Coast, Fc			CAS			50
15 111	Medeiros, Ana 399 SW Palm Coast PKWy.; Palm Coast FL 32137			CAS			50
//	·						
	5 /11	Medeiros, Ana 399 SW Palm Coast Pkwy.; Palm Coast	Medeiros, Ana 399 SW Palm Coast Pkwy.; Palm Coast	Medeiros, Ana 399 SW Palm Coast PKWY.; Palm Coast	5 /11 Medeiros, Ana 399 SW Palm Coast PKWY.; Palm Coast	Medeiros, Ana 399 SW Palm Coast Pkwy.; Palm Coast	Medeiros, Ana 399 SW Palm Coast PKWY.; Palm Coast

Winsert into sequence on page 2.

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name (2) I.D. Number (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 64 / 01 / 11 through 66 / 30 / 11 (4) Page of 2

	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
4/28/11	Nomen's Council of Realtons Pobon 352 331 Palm Coast, FL 32135	Ponation Participation @ Event/Sposs	MoN		100
5/9/11	Europa 101 Palmttarbor Pky@a Palm coast. FL 32137	Food/ Beverage For Function	MON		350
5/2011	Pay Pal POBOX 45980 Omaha, NE 68145	Pay Pal Fees	MON		9.33
6/5/11	Coly of Palm Coast 160 Lypress Pt. Pkg. Ste Blob Palm Coast, Fc 32164	Facility Permit	MON	·	64.0S
6/13/11	Curley Tail Design 30 Cole Pl. Palm Coast, FL 32137	Printing of Rack Cards	MON		197.95
6 M/11	Walmart 174 Gypress Point Pky Palm Least FL 32164	Volunteer BBQ Supplies	MON		99.91
7	U Normelt Apparel & Braphics, 10 Hargrove Grade; Palmicost Fi 32137	Polos/ Bumper Stickers	MoN		343.80
6/19/11 8	Woodys BBQ 99 Flagler Plaza Dr. Balm Coast, Fl 3237	Tip Av BBQ	Mon		15

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Jason Delocerno (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 04 / 01 / 11 through 05 / 30/11 (4) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
6/14/11	Flagher County Supervisor of Elections 1769 & Moedy Blvd. 1769 & Moedy Blvd. 1761 Main Coast, FL32164	Registration of Petitions	MoN		17.08
6/30/11 10	1 Hour Printing 3005W Palm Coast Pky. Palm Loast Pl 32187	Business Cards	MoN		96.95
4/30/11	Palm Coast Signs 23 Whiling Dr. Palm Coast, FL3213	Banner	MON		85.60
6/30/11	Wal Mart 174 Cypress Bont Play Palm Loast PL 32164	Parade Supplies	MM		26
6 130/11	Winn Dixie 1260 SW PalmCoast Pky: Palm Coast Pc 321	Pavade by Supplies	Mon	5	4.27
//					
/ /					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1) JON NETTS Name	OFFICE USE ONLY								
(2) 17 PLINTSPOND J.									
Address (number and street) Palm Coist, 12c 32137	07-08-11A10:22 RCVD								
City, State, Zip Code									
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:								
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought):									
Political Committee [Committee of Continuous Existence [CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED								
Party Executive Committee	Check if oce has bisbanded								
Electioneering Communication [CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED								
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS								
Cover Period: From 4 / 1 / 1 To 6 / 30 / 11 Report Type 2 Original Amendment Special Election Report Independent Expenditure Report									
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT								
Cash & Checks \$ 325. ~	Monetary Expenditures \$ 487.31								
Loans \$ 2, ~ . ~ .	Transfers to Office Account \$ -0 -								
Total Monetary \$ 2,375.	Total								
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$ <u>487.31</u>								
	(8) Other Distributions \$								
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 2375.	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 487.31								
(11) CERT	IFICATION								
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.								
(Type name) CLME//busitacity	(Type name) JON NOTTS								
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)								
A Little Hon you calling	7								
Signature 0	Signature /								

(1) Name	JON NOTES			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Perio	d 4 / 1 / 10	throu	ugh 6 /	30, ,	(4) Page	/	of /
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	(8) Contributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
01	JONATHIN NOTES 17 FLINTS PONE CT. P.C. 7132137		Ret.	LOAN	Description	, and an an an an an an an an an an an an an	2,500
7,6,11	CAIL WADSWUATH 758 Cobblestons WAY Plantaron Bry Denon B Bch 32174	I	CLEAK. OF CONNT	MON			100 100
7,6,11	RON MERLO 63 LASANST PAINCHAST, 121 \$2137	I		MON			50 -1
7,6,11	RITH . 0ETTINGON 1G8 BOULDE PLUE PARY COIST 3237	I		MON			252
716 111	10 11 BURNOTT POBOX 352671 Pobo CO15 52135	I		MON			25 7
71614	Many Di Stephero 16 PACOFIC M. Pala Const 32164	I		MON			100 0-
7,4,11	W. A GMADY 300 N. 300 ST. plan Beh 32136	I		MON			50 22
7,6,11	FRANC CAPERL 35 WY MARICLE MA PALLIN CONST	I		MON			25 0

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	TON NOTTS	(;	2) I.D. Numbei	r	
(3) Cover Perio	d <u> </u>	1301 11 (4) Page/	of _	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
1/1/11	VINNY THE PRINTED 25 PAM HANGOR VITIZE May, 63 P.C. 71. 32:37	Peinning	MON		\$ 421.31
7/1/11	P. NOTTS 17 PUNTSNON OF CT. PILM COIST, FL SUS?	Posmpe	reari		66.00
. / /					66,70
//					
//					
_//					
//					
/ /					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST. CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ate division of elections R'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1) Joe Cunnane	OFFICE USE ONLY									
Name	<u> </u>									
(2) 21 Elder Drive										
Address (number and street)	द- १५५									
Palm Coast, FL 32164										
City, State, Zip Code	unique de la constant									
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:									
(4) Check appropriate box(es):										
Candidate (office sought): Mayor, Palm Coast, FL										
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED									
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED									
	Party Executive Committee									
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED									
(5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS										
Cover Period: From 04 / 01 / 2011 To	06 / 30 / 2011 Report Type Q2									
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report										
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT									
	Monetary									
Cash & Checks \$	Expenditures \$ 858.18									
Loans \$ 270.00	Transfers to Office									
Loans ▶ 270.00	Account \$									
Total Monetary \$ 720.00	Total									
	Monetary \$ 858.18									
In-Kind \$										
	(8) Other Distributions									
	\$									
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date									
\$1,620.00	\$1,591.06									
• •	IFICATION									
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)									
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.									
(Type name) Alice Cunnane	(Type name) Joe Cunnane									
☐ Individual (only for	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &									
electioneering commun.)	electioneering commun. organization)									
X alice Cunnone	X Jollunnane									
Signature	Signature									

(1) Name	Joe Cuni	lane	(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	04 / 01 / 2011	through ⁰⁶ /	30 / ²⁰¹¹ (4) Page	1 of 1		
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(8)	(9) (10) Contribution In-kind	(11) (12)		
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	Type Description	Amendment Amount		
04 , 04 ,2011	Cunnane, Joe J. 21 Elder Drive Palm Coast, FL 32164	I Retired	LOA	120.00		
04 , 21 , 2011	Cunnane, Marty 801 N. Ocean Blvd. Pompano Beach, FL 33062	I Retired	СНЕ	50.00		
05 , 27 2911	Cunnane, Joe 21 Elder Drive Palm Coast, FL 32164	I Retired	LOA	150.00		
05 , 31 , 2011	Cimorelli, James SCIFO 160 Cypress Pt Pkwy PC,FL 32164	B Account ant	СНЕ	100.00		
06 , 03 ,2011	Rodriguez, Santos PC Transportation 55 Frederick Ln Palm Coast, FL 32164	B Limos	CHE	200.00		
06 , 30 3 011	Scifo, John SCIFO 160 Cypress Pt Pkwy PC, FL 32164	B Account ants	СНЕ	100.00		
1 1						
1 1						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name		Joe	Cunnane				(2) I.D. Numi	ber			
(3) Cover Period	04 , (01 ,2011	- through	06	30	, 2011	(A) Page	1	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
04 /03 /11	Race Trac 301 Palm Coast Pkwy Palm Coast, FL 32137	Campaign gas	PCS		\$70.01
04 /06 /11	Acme Trophies & Awards 501-1 North State St. Bunnell, FL 32110	Magnetic Name Badge	MON		\$24.08
04 /07 /11	Palm Coast Post Office Palm Coast, FL 32137	Stamps	MON		\$44.00
3 04 /07/11	Walmart Cypress Point Pkwy Palm Coast, FL 32164	Supplies	PCS		\$34.04
04 /12 / 11	Images by Eli 218 Pine Grove Palm Coast, FL 32164	Campaign photos	MON		\$105.93
04 /25 /11	Palm Coast Printing 4984 PC Pkwy NW, Ste. 4 Palm Coast, FL 32137	Business cards	MON		\$139.10
05 /25 /11	Palm Coast Printing 4984 PC Pkwy NW, Ste. 4 Palm Coast, FL 32137	Petition cards	MON		\$42.80
05 /26 / 11	Dollar Tree Palm Coast Pkwy Palm Coast, FL 32137	Envelopes	PCS		\$3.21
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	08/03) SEE REVERSE FOR IN	STRUCTIONS AND CODE	VALUES		-

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name			Joe Cunnane				(2) I.D. Num	iber			
(3) Cover Period	04	, 01	/ ²⁰¹¹ through	06	30	, 2011	(4) Page	2	of	2	

Date (ast, Suffix, First, Middle) Squence Number Clast, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Contribution to a candidate Contribution to a candidat	(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Cypress Point Pkey Palm Coast, FL 32164	Date (6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	(add office sought if contribution to a		Amendment	Amount
06 /02 /11 of Elections Route 100 Bunnell, FL petitions 06 /04 /11 Race Trac 301 Palm Coast Pkwy Palm Coast, FL 32137 Campaign gas PCS \$50.00 06 /08 / 11 Palm Coast Printing 4984 PC Pkwy NW, Ste. 4 Palm Coast, FL 32137 Flyers MON \$160.50 06 /23 / 11 Palm Coast Postmaster Palm Coast, FL 32164 Stamps MON \$44.00 06 /23 / 11 Pilot 1625 County Rd. 210W Jacksonville, FL Campaign gas PCS \$38.76 06 /24 / 11 Palm Coast Post Office Palm Coast, FL 32137 Stamps PCS \$44.00		Cypress Point Pkwy	Printer ink	PCS		\$46.05
06 /04 /11 301 Palm Coast Pkwy Palm Coast, FL 32137 11 Palm Coast Printing 4984 PC Pkwy NW. Ste. 4 Palm Coast, FL 32137 Flyers MON \$160.50 06 /08 / 11 Palm Coast Postmaster Palm Coast, FL 32137 Stamps MON \$44.00 12 Palm Coast Postmaster Palm Coast, FL 32164 Stamps PCS \$38.76 06 /23 / 11 Pilot 1625 County Rd. 210W Jacksonville, FL Campaign gas PCS \$38.76 14 Palm Coast Post Office Palm Coast, FL 32137 Stamps PCS \$44.00 15 Palm Coast Post Office Palm Coast, FL 32137 PCS \$44.00		of Elections Route 100		MON		\$11.70
12 4984 PC Pkwy NW, Ste. 4 Palm Coast, FL 32137 12 12		301 Palm Coast Pkwy	Campaign gas	PCS		\$50.00
13 Palm Coast, FL 32164 13 Pilot 1625 County Rd. 210W Jacksonville, FL Palm Coast Post Office Palm Coast, FL 32137 PCS \$38.76 \$44.00		4984 PC Pkwy NW, Ste. 4	Flyers	MON		\$160.50
06 /23 /11			Stamps	MON		\$44.00
06 /24 /11 Palm Coast, FL 32137		1625 County Rd. 210W	Campaign gas	PCS		\$38.76
	06 /24 /11	Palm Coast, FL	Stamps	PCS		\$44.00
	_ / /					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Joe Cunnane Name	OFFICE USE ONLY				
(2) 21 Elder Drive Address (number and street) Palm Coast, FL 32164 City State Zip Code	2011 APR 11 PM 4:45				
City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate (office sought): Mayor, Palm Coal ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	AST, FL CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
, ,	IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From 01 / 01 / 2011 To ☐ ✓ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	03 / 31 / 2011 Report Type Q1 Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 732.88				
Loans \$ 900.00	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$ 900.00	Total Monetary \$ 732.88				
In-Kind \$	(8) Other Distributions				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 900.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 732.88				
(11) CERT					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Alice Cunnane	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Joe Cunnane				
☐ Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Lumane	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
Signature	X Ge Cumana Signature				

(1) Name		iane	(2) 1.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	01 / 01 / 2011	through 03 /	31 / ²⁰¹¹ (4) Page	1 of 1		
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9) (10)	(11) (12)		
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution In-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Type Description	Amendment Amount		
03 , 11 ,2011	Cunnane, Joe J. 21 Elder Drive Palm Coast, FL	I Retired	LOA	500.00		
1	32164					
03 , 22 ,2011	Cunnane, Joe J. 21 Elder Drive Palm Coast, FL 32164	I Retired	LOA	400.00		
2						
100.00						
1 1						
11						
1 1						
1 1						

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Joe Cunnane	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 01	/ 01 / ²⁰¹¹ through 03 / 31 / ²⁰¹¹	(4) Page1of2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03 /14 /11	City of Palm Coast 160 Cypress Point Parkway Palm Coast, FL 32164	Florida Election Assessment Fee	MON		\$114.00
03 /14 /11	Palm Coast Post Office Palm Coast, FL 32137	stamps	PCS		\$63.00
03 /14 /11	Palm Coast Printing 4984 Palm Coast Parkway NW Palm Coast, FL 32137	Candidate petition cards	MON		\$51.36
03 /14 / 11	Black Cloud Restaurant 2130 US 1 North Bunnell, FL 32110	Mayoral Campaign Fundraiser food	MON	-	\$164.00
03 /15 /11	Winn-Dixie 111 Flagler Plaza Drive Palm Coast, FL 32137	Mayoral Campaign Fundraiser food	PCS		\$7.36
03 /17 /11	Best Bagels & Deli 1000 Palm Coast Parkway SW Palm Coast, FL 32137	Mayoral Campaign Fundraiser food	МОМ		\$42.38
03 /17 /11	Winn-Dixie 111 Flagler Plaza Drive Palm Coast, FL 32137	Mayoral Campaign Fundraiser food	MON		\$106.93
03 /17 / 11 8	Captain Nick Flagler Beach, FL	Mayoral Campaign Fundraiser music	МОМ		\$125.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name				Joe Cunnane				(2) I.D. Num	ber			
(3) Cover Period	01	,	01	$/^{2011}$ through	03	, 31	, 2011	(4) Page	2	of	2	

	- -				(4.4)
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03 /28 /11	Palm Coast Printing 4984 Palm Coast Parkway NW Palm Coast, FL 32137	Campaign cards	MON		\$42.80
03 /30 /11	Dollar General 312 Moody Blvd. Flagler Beach, FL 32136	envelopes	PCS		\$5.35
03 /30 /11	Dollar General 480A Palm Coast Parkway SW Palm Coast, FL 32137	envelopes	PCS		\$10.70
11					
/ /					
/ /					
//		:			
/ /					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) haymond Minami Name (2) 29 Columbus Ct Address (number and street) Palmonst FL 32/37 City, State, Zip Code	OFFICE USE ONLY			
 ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication 	(3) ID Number: CHECK IN PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED			
(5) REPORT Cover Period: From / 0 / 20 To Original Amendment Special Election	Report RM Independent Expenditure Report			
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT			
Cash & Checks \$ 27.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 6.00			
Loans \$ Total Monetary \$ In-Kind \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ Total Monetary \$			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(8) Other Distributions \$			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
(11) CERT				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Aymond Mindy Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Assignature Signature	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization) Signature			

(1) Name 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	y mnami.			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	1 / /	throu	gh /	/	(4) Page		of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
04,01,11	Ray Minami 29 Columbus FL 32137						
	L' COLTE	7		Cash			27.00
	FL 5215	سلد		COS 11			C1.00
<i>I</i> 1		į					
		į					
		, ,					
1 1							
· ·							
1 1							
			:				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
., ., ., .							
				ļ			
1							
					:		
					•		
1 1							
1 1							
						,	

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

OFFICE USE ONLY Name (2) 24 COLUMNUS CT Address (number and street) City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number: Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED (5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS Cover Period: From 4 O
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication (5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS Cover Period: From 64 / 62 / To 66 / 30 / Report Type
Cover Period: From 04 / 02 / To 06 / 30 / Report Type 92
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT (7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ O.OO Expenditures \$ O.OO
Loans \$ O.OO Transfers to Office Account \$ O.OO
Total Monetary \$ O. O Total Monetary \$ O. O
In-Kind \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ \(\int \) \
(11) CERTIFICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Signature (Type name) Signature (Type name) Signature
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) William E. McGuire Name (2) 41 Beauford Lane Address (number and street) Palm Coast, Florida 32137 City, State, Zip Code	OFFICE USE ONLY 4:28 4-8-11(8)			
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate (office sought): City Council Set ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	at 1 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED			
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS			
Cover Period: From <u>01</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>2011</u> To	03 / 31 / 2011 Report Type Q1			
☐ Original ☑ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report			
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT Monetary			
Cash & Checks \$ 500.00	Expenditures \$ 0.00			
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account			
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$			
In-Kind \$	·			
	(8) Other Distributions \$			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 500.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$0.00			
(11) CERT				
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,			
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.			
(Type name) William E. McGuire	(Type name) William E. McGuire			
☐ Individual (only for . ✓ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)			
X William E Mr June	X William Ehrgung			
Signature	Signature			

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) William E. McGuire Name	OFFICE USE ONLY ZULL HER WEN 4:28			
(2) 41 Beauford Lane				
Address (number and street)				
Palm Coast, Florida 32137				
City, State, Zip Code				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought): City Council Se ☐ Political Committee	cat 1 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED			
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED			
☐ Party Executive Committee	· -			
☐ Electioneering Communication [_ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED			
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS			
Cover Period: From <u>01</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>2011</u> To	03 / 31 / 2011 Report Type Q1			
☐ Original ☑ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report			
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT			
Cash & Checks \$ 500.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00			
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$			
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$			
In-Kind \$				
	(8) Other Distributions \$			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
\$ 500.00	\$0.00			
(11) CERT	IFICATION			
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)			
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.			
(Type name) William E. McGuire	(Type name) William E. McGuire			
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electionseering commun. organization)			
X William & Mr June	X William Ehrgung			
Signature	Signature			

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST. CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) William E. McGuire	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name (2) 41 Beauford Ln.	2011 APR 8 PK 1:49
Address (number and street)	
Palm Coast, Florida 32137 City, State, Zip Code	·
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	
	02 28 11 Report Type
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 500.00	Monetary Expenditures \$
Loans \$_O	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$
In-Kind \$	
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 500.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
` '	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) William E. McGoire Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Wellam E. h. J	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) W. W. am E. M. Guire (Type name) Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization) X Welliam E Mayure
Signature	Signature

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) William E. McGuire	OFFICE USE ONL							
Name								
	—— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— ——							
Address (number and street) Palm Coast, Florida 32137	end end end end							
City, State, Zip Code								
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:							
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): City Council ☐ Political Committee	1, Seat DAE CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED							
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence [CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED							
☐ Party Executive Committee								
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED							
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS							
Cover Period: From 04/01 / 2011 To	06 30 2011 Report Type Q2							
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report							
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT							
Cash & Checks \$ 871,00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 1166,06							
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$							
Total Monetary \$ 871.00	Total							
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$							
	(8) Other Distributions							
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ // 66.06							
(11) CERT	FICATION							
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.							
(Type name) William E. McGuire	(Type name) William E. McGuire							
Individual (only for Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)							
& William & hu June	X William & he Jun							
Signature	Signature							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
(1) Name William E. McGoire (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 04 / 01 / 2011 through 06 / 30 / 2011 (4) Page One of One

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
4/13/11	Supervisor of Elections 1769 E. Moody Blud. Bunnell, Fl. 32110	Petition Fec	DIS		5.00
5/23/11	Palm Coast Observer #1 Florida Park Dr. Palm Coast, F1 32137	Advertisement	DIS		77.76
5/23/11	Black Gord Saloon 2131 USI North Bunnell, Fl 37110	Fond Raiser	DIS		600.00
6 /30/11 4	Supervisor of Elections 1769 E Moody Blud. Burnell, Fl.	Petition Fee.	DIS	·	17.30
6 /3°/11	Supervisor of Elections 1769 E. Moody Blud. Bunnell, Fl	Petition foe	1)15		1.10
6 30/11	City of Palm Coast 160 Cypress Point Pkwy Suite B106 Palm Coast, Fl 32137	Certification fee	DIS		96.00
6 ₁ 30 ₁ 11	Screenarts 228 West King St. St. Augustine, Fl 32084	Campaign Signs	Dis		318.00
_//					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND FUND TRANSFERS

(1) Name <i>W</i>	William E. McGuire				(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	04,01,2011	through	06/3	0 12011	(4) Page	One of	five	
	(Use separate sheets for Contrib							
Fund Transfer	(Use separate sheets for Con	tributions a	and Fund Transf	fers. Do not comb	ine sequence numb	ers with Contrit	outions)	
(5) Date	. (7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
(6)	Full Name (I. Suffix E.M.)	Co	ntributor					
Seq Num	Full Name(L, Suffix, F, M) Full Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Contribution or Transfer Type	In-kind Descrip or Nature of Acct.	Amended	Amount	
4,15,11	Gland	I		CHE			100.00	
1	Palm Coest, Fl 32164							
4,15,11	John Walsh 48 Jan Carlos Pr.	I		CHE		-	2400	
2	Palm Const, KI. 32137							
4,15,11	Mike Hopkins 19 developed ct.	エ		CHE			24.00	
3	Palm Coast, Fl. 32137							
4,15 ,11	Roschané Beale 13 Collinson Ct.	エ		CHE			24.00	
4	Palm 60 est, Fl 32137							
4,15,11	Ann Martene 33 Fillmore Ch.	I		CHE			12:00	
5	Palm Coast Fl. 32137							
5,23,11	Tom Lawrence \$55 Front St.	I		CHE			50,00	
Ç	Palm Gast, Fl. 32137		·					
5,23,11	Judith Cho Zienin 8 Collinson ct.	T		CHE			24.00	
7	Palm Cocs T, F1 32137							

(1) Name William E. McGuire (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	04,01,2011	throu	gh <u>06</u> /	30 /2011	(4) Page	Two	of Five
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
5, 23, 11	Shoff Mechanical 1095. Riverwalk On	ß	Repair	CHE		:	24.00
8	Palm, west F1 32137						
5, 23,11	Donald o'Brien 11 Westford Ln.	I		CHE			24:00
9	Palm Coast, Fl 32164						
5,23,11	Walter Burt 18 woodhaven Or	I		CHE			24.00
10	Palm Coast, F1 32167		v				
5,23,11	Joseph Kowelsky 12 Ceder Point Dr.	I		CHE			24.00
/(Palm Coest, F1 32164						
4,15,11	Dean Robinson 30 Parkview WAY	I		CAS			50,00
12	Palm 6 ast, #1 32164						
4, 15,11	Marie Robinson 30 Parkview way	エ		CAS			50,00
13	Palm Gast, F1 32164						
6,30,11	Joe Kubasky 8 Fords WAY			CAS			12.00
14	Palm Coest, Fl 32137						
6,30,1	Mike Phillips 103 CTy Rd 75			CAS			12.00
15	Bunnell, F1 32110						

(1) Name William E. McGuite (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	4,1,11	throu	rgh 6/	30 111	(4) Page	Three	of Five
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
5,23,11	J Royalch.	I		CAS			24.00
16	Palm Loast, Fl 32164						
5,23,11	Walter Bort 18 word haven	I		CAS.	-		24.00
17	Palm Coast, FI 32164				· <u>-</u>	. : .	
5,23,11	Justine Florez	\mathcal{I}		CAS	rein to		24.00
18	Flegler Beech, Fl = 32136		্ ১৯ ৪ জন্ম ১৮ জন্ম ১৮ জন	লেখার ১. কারিছ ক্রিটিট স্থান		7	ings", sta
5,23,11	Doug Colpoys	ナ		CAS			12.00
19	7 Crossway ct. Palm Gast, Fl 72137					• :	
5,23,11	Robert Hamby 25 Cotton wood Tr.	I		CAS			24.00
20 .	Palm Coest, F1 32137						
5, 23,11	Tammy Alexander 7 Cross way Ct.	I		CAS			12.00
21	Palm Coast, F1 32137					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	AL DEST
5, 23,71	Violet Ruffalo 131 Coral Reef	I.		CAS	L N Angleti	6 - 18 5 - 18 18 1 - 18	24.00
22	Palm 60st, Fl 32164			,			: ·-
5,23,11	Jackie M-Phatter 2 Royale Ln.	I		CAS			12,00
23	92164 32164						

(1) Name William E. McGuire (2) I.D. Number

•	•					_	_
(3) Cover Period	1 411 111	throu	igh 6,	30, 11	(4) Page	for	of Five
(5)	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						[]
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
5, 23,4	Raymond Staba 51 Covington Ln. Palm Coast, Pl	エ	•	CAS			24,00
29	37164		,				
5, 23, 11	Peter Peligien 2 west briggen	I		CAS.			24.00
25	Palm Coast, Fl						
5,23.16	Ray Stevens	Ţ	Service State	in and a silver	Harris of the	(123) (T	24.00
26	Palm Const, Fl. 32164	, .	ا چوانده در در از از از از از از از از از از از از از	Sero estado Sero estado Sero	·雌 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	; · ` i : * ,	
1	Vincent Liquori 29 Wellford Ln						1200
i .	29 Wellford Ln. Palm Coast 32164	$ \mathcal{I} $			٠.	-	
5,23,11	Pat Maloney q Crosstie Ct.	エ					24.00
28	q Crosstie Ct. Pain Gast, Fl. 32164						
6,30,4	George Cominsky	7					24:00
was 2 quitte	Palm Coast, Fl	:	in magazari Dininte Nei generatur		en en en en en en en en en en en en en e	i	he at
6,30,11	Toni D. Whiti 103 CTy Rd. 75	.: . [2400
30	Bunnell, Fl 32110	15 0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		- ,	
6,30,11	Steve Verrier	I					24.00
31	GI Cimmeron Dr. Palm Coast, Fl 32137						

Par

(1) Name William E McGrine (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period	4,1,11	throu	gh 6;	30 11	(4) Page	Five	of Five
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)_	(9)	(10)	(†1)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution . Type	In-kind Description	Ameridment	Amount
6,30,4	Trey Corbitt 2 Pine Lakes Pkuy	I		CAS			24.00
32	2 Pine lakes Pking Ste. 3 Palm Gest, Fl. 32137		,				
, - , -	Paul Busse 3 Collinson Ct.	I		CAS			24.00
. 33	Palm Gast, Fl.						
6,30,11	Clarabelle Cox 41 Beauford Ln	T	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CAS	And To	1356 1157 1158	9.00
34	Palm Gest Fl 32137						
1· 1			,				
3 ≤	* :						
/ /	·						
36							
1 1			Þ				
37			1				3) 2
1 1	7. 5. PC		<i>ा प्</i> रुट्डिट क				F10
38							
1 1							
39							